Partial Discharge Monitoring System for Power cables
insulation, termination & joints
RM’s Partial Discharge
Solution for Cables
Cable Terminations Cable Joins Insulation
Features
Portable System for periodic testing and
measurement

SIGNAL CABLE Type
Cable Length
Ordering Code
Internal Diameter Options
03 = 30 mm
05 = 50 mm (Standard)
09 = 90 mm
14 = 140 mm
Sensor Cable Length
05 = 5 m (Standard)
10 = 10 m
15 = 15 m
20 = 20 m
Sensor Material
0 = Rugged Plastic - Black (Standard)
1 = Aluminuim
High Frequency Partial Discharge Sensor
HFCT
Sensor Connector
0 = TNC (Standard)
1 = BNC
H s e n s - H 0 W W - X X - Y Z-
PD201HSENS-H
07
Ultra High Frequency PD sensors for Cables and switchgears
USENS-C PARTIAL DISCHARGE
SENSOR
Online periodic partial discharge monitoring
Online PD measurement during HV AC testing
Multiple point PD monitoring
Identify the PD mostly in Cable termination
Transient overvoltage protected
Noise immunity
IP65 rated
Rigorously tested
Applications Benefits
Rugged, reliable design
IP65 rated
Transient overvoltage protection
Easy to Install
Di�erent options of internal diameter dimensions
USENS-C is Ultra High Frequency (UHF) PD sensor for Power cables, Switchgears. The sensor can be
installed directly on the power cable and switchgears.
The IP65 rated Sensor has integrated transient overvoltage protection inside. Transient protection will
help in minimizing transients that can be expected during PD monitoring.
Ordering Code
Internal Diameter Options in mm
Sensor Cable Length
05 = 5 m (Standard)
10 = 10 m
15 = 15 m
20 = 20 m
Sensor Material
0 = Rugged Plastic - Black (Standard)
1 = Aluminuim
Ultra High Frequency
Partial Discharge Sensor
Cable, Switchgear
Sensor Connector
0 = TNC (Standard)
1 = BNC
U S E N S - C X D D - X X - Y Z-
08
Technical Specifications

CANBUS protocol using built-in CAN port.
24
Ordering Code
Technical Specifications
Number of Channels
Sampling Rate
Acquisition Bandwidth
Vertical Resolution
Noise Elimination
Humidity
- Software Noise Gating
Compatible PD Sensors
Synchronization Inputs
- Bad Pass Filters
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Dimensions
Serial Port
Configuration Port
Power Input
Power Consumption
04 or 08 (Simultaneous acquisition, No Multiplexing)
125 Ms/s
300Mhz - 2000Mhz
12-Bit
PD Sensitivity -80dBm
95% Non Condensing
Advanced denoising algorithms
Data Storage (Memory) MicroSD external memory slot (Up to 2 TB)
Any Ultra High Frequency (UHF) PD Sensors with
sensitivity 100Mhz - 2000MHz.
2 Inputs (Internal and External)
Tuneable for di�erent frequencies including but not limited to 440Mhz,
800Mhz, 1100Mhz, and 1600Mhz
-30 to 75 °C
-40 to 85 °C
4.92" x 4.92" x 1.89" (125mm x 125mm x 48mm)
RS-485 with Modbus RTU and Can Port with CANBUS protocol
Ethernet Port for configuration
12 - 24V DC ( Default)
15W
# of Relays Outputs 01 x Fail Safe Relay for System Failure
Number of Channels
04 = 4 Channels;
08 = 8 Channels
Memory
0 =  No Internal Memory
1  = for 64GB Memory
2  = for 128GB Memory
3  = for 256GB Memory
4  = for 512GB Memory
-DP 2 1 1 M x
PD211
25
PD201 Rugged Partial Discharge
Monitoring Module for OEMs
Online continuous partial discharge monitoring
Online PD measurement during HV AC testing
Multiple point PD monitoring
PD Monitoring in Transformer using Bushing
Adaptors/Sensors
PD Monitoring in Dry Type Transformers
PD Monitoring in MV Switchgear using TEV / HFCT
PD Monitoring in Power Cables using HFCT
PD Monitoring in Generators and Motors using
Capacitive Couplers and HFCT
Applications
Rugged, Compact Design with multiple
mounting options - Din-Rail, Direct
4 or 8 Synchronous Input Channels for
monitoring Partial Discharge
Monitors Partial Discharge into the

noise gating
Highly robust and safe monitoring systems
Ordering Code
Technical Specifications
Number of Channels
Sampling Rate
Acquisition Bandwidth
Vertical Resolution
Noise Elimination
Humidity
- Software Noise Gating
Compatible PD Sensors
Synchronization Inputs
- Bad Pass Filters
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Dimensions
Serial Port
Configuration Port
Power Input
Power Consumption
04 or 08 (Simultaneous acquisition, No Multiplexing)
100 MS/s per channel
0.01 - 100Mhz
12-Bit
95% Non Condensing
Advanced denoising algorithms
Data Storage (Memory) MicroSD external memory slot (Up to 2 TB)
Any High Frequency (HF) PD Sensors
(Bushing Adaptors, HFCT, TEV, Capacitive Couplers, Acoustic, Ultrasonic etc.)
2 Inputs (Internal and External)
User selectable integrated filters with 5Mhz to 25Mhz bandwidth range
-30 to 75 °C
-40 to 85 °C
4.92" x 4.92" x 1.89" (125mm x 125mm x 48mm)
RS-485 with Modbus RTU and Can Port with CANBUS protocol
Ethernet Port for configuration
12 - 24V DC (Default)
15W
# of Relays Outputs 01 x Fail Safe Relay for System Failure
Number of Channels
04 = 4 Channels;
08 = 8 Channels
Memory
0 =  No Internal Memory
1  = for 64GB Memory
2  = for 128GB Memory
3  = for 256GB Memory
4  = for 512GB Memory
-DP 2 0 1 M x
PD201
27
Transformer
Monitoring
System
Switchgear
Monitoring
System
Power Cable
Monitoring
System
- O�ine Test Results
- Inspection Records
- Name Plate
- Historian
- CMMS
- SCADA/ DCS
Power Electronics
(Battery, UPS,
VFD, Relay)
Data Collection
IEC 60870-104
IEC 61850 MODBUS